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FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Legend

FUNCTIONAL_CLASSIFICATION

Interstates

Freeways / Expressways

Principal Arterials

Minor Arterials

Major Collectors

Minor Collectors

Proposed Routes

TRANSPORTATION

State Maintained Roads

Other Roads

Roads Inside City

SHIELDS

999 I-

999 US

999 SC

9999 S-

OTHER

Rivers and Lakes

Urban Areas

Municipal Areas

County Lines
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